
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 
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Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable     2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable     3 

Net tax payable     4 

Interest and Fee Payable     5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6 

Taxes Paid     7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)     8 
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   Dividend Tax Payable     9 

Interest Payable     10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable     11 

Taxes Paid     12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)     13 
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 Accreted Income as per section 115TD     14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

  Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address         and verified by 

 having PAN  on     using paper ITR-Verification Form/ 

  Electronic Verification Code  generated through         mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

959761600031221

959761600031221

03-Dec-2021

AJWPT3376R

PRAVEEN THAKUR

FL-3B,3RD FLOOR , 51/A MAHENDRA BAGCHI ROAD,BALLY , BELUR , HOWRAH,HOWRAH , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA ,
711201

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

4,60,520

0

4,60,520

0

0

0

18,345

(-) 18,350

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

03-Dec-2021 10:39:48 10.1.122.193

Praveen Thakur AJWPT3376R 03-Dec-2021

C4IXC1NDWI Aadhaar OTP

AJWPT3376R03959761600031221efac0512394f85acf324db1857a4c4925140a2d4



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  
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Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

143126820270722

143126820270722

27-Jul-2022

AJWPT3376R

PRAVEEN THAKUR

FL-3B,3RD FLOOR , 51/A MAHENDRA BAGCHI ROAD,BALLY , BELUR , HOWRAH,HOWRAH , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA ,
711201

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

3,71,360

0

3,71,360

0

0

0

24

(-) 20

0

0

0

0

0

0

27-Jul-2022 11:32:42 49.37.33.39

Praveen Thakur AJWPT3376R 27-Jul-2022

XUDT3IXF6I Aadhaar OTP

AJWPT3376R0314312682027072228f0f4520dbb1eaf524b5d88086afa06a7455918



Acknowledgement Number:161369700220523 Date of filing : 22-May-2023

 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 
filed and verified]

Assessment Year
2023-24

PAN AJWPT3376R

Name PRAVEEN THAKUR

Address FL-3B,3RD FLOOR, , 51/A MAHENDRA BAGCHI ROAD,BALLY, BELUR, 32-West Bengal,
HOWRAH,HOWRAH, 91- INDIA, 711201

Status Individual Form Number ITR 4

Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 161369700220523

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 2 4,16,530

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 4 0

Net tax payable 5 0

Interest and Fee Payable 6 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7 0

Taxes Paid 8 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 9 (+) 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 10 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 11 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 12 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 13 0

Tax and interest paid 14 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 15 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 22-May-2023 16:41:00 from IP address 49.37.34.17 and verified by PRAVEEN
THAKUR having PAN AJWPT3376R on 22-May-2023 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code
7YXEY5HKQI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code
AJWPT3376R04161369700220523cb33f439d606241aa75f6320c4c5e2f43f4ba967

 DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU  
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