INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Whe	re the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules,		2021-22			
PAN	AJWPT3376R					
Name	Name PRAVEEN THAKUR					
Addre	ddress FL-3B,3RD FLOOR, 51/A MAHENDRA BAGCHI ROAD,BALLY, BELUR, HOWRAH,HOWRAH, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 711201					
Status	s Individiual	Form Number	ITR-3			
Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Ack		e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	959761600031221			
	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0			
	Total Income	4,60,520				
letails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	0				
д Тах с	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3				
Taxable Income and Tax details	Net tax payable	4	0			
oul e	Interest and Fee Payable	5	0			
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	0			
-	Taxes Paid	7	18,345			
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 18,350			
<u> </u>	Dividend Tax Payable	9	0			
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Interest Payable	10	0			
end Distribi Tax details	Total Dividend tax and interest payable	11	0			
ividen	Taxes Paid	12	0			
Δ	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)	13	0			
ails	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14	0			
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0			
ne & Ta	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16	0			
Incon	Additional Tax and interest payable	17	0			
creted	Tax and interest paid	18	0			
Ac	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)	19	0			
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 03-Dec-2021 10:39:48 from IP address 10.1.122.193 and verified by Praveen Thakur having PAN AJWPT3376R on 03-Dec-2021 using paper ITR-Verification Form/ Electronic Verification Code C4IXC1NDWI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.						
	System Generated					



Barcode/QR code

AJWPT3376R03959761600031221e fac 0512394f85 acf 324 db 1857 a 4 c 4925140 a 2 d 4925

[W	here th	INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACK ne data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, I and verified]		Assessment Year 2022-23
		(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules,	1962)	
PA	N	AJWPT3376R		
Name PRAVEEN THAKUR				
Ad	I , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA ,			
Sta	itus	Individiual	Form Number	ITR-3
Fil	Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgemen		e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	143126820270722
	Cur	rrent Year business loss, if any	1	0
	Tot	ral Income		3,71,360
tails	Вос	ok Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	0
Tax de	Adj	justed Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	3,71,360
Taxable Income and Tax details	Net	i tax payable	4	0,15,255
ncom		erest and Fee Payable	5	
able		al tax, interest and Fee payable	6	
Тах		xes Paid	7	24
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 20
	Aco	creted Income as per section 115TD	9	() 20
Accreted Income & Tax Details		ditional Tax payable u/s 115TD	10	0
		erest payable u/s 115TE	11	0
		ditional Tax and interest payable	12	0
		and interest paid	13	0
		Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)	14	0
In		Fraveen Thakur having PAN AIWPT3376		2.37.33.39 and verified

Date of filing: 27-Jul-2022

System Generated

XUDT3IXF6I

Verification Code ___

Barcode/QR code



generated through

AJWPT3376R0314312682027072228f0f4520dbb1eaf524b5d88086afa06a7455918

Aadhaar OTP

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified!

Assessment Year 2023-24

Date of filing: 22-May-2023

			2023-24				
РΑ	PAN AJWPT3376R						
Name		PRAVEEN THAKUR					
Address		FL-3B,3RD FLOOR, , 51/A MAHENDRA BAGCHI ROAD,BALLY, BELUR, 32-West Bengal, HOWRAH,HOWRAH, 91- INDIA, 711201					
Status		Individual	Form Number		ITR 4		
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Numb	ber 161369700220523			
Accreted Income and Tax Detail Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Year b	usiness loss, if any		1	0		
	Total Income	Total Income		2	4,16,530		
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			3	0		
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		4	0			
	Net tax payable			5	0		
	Interest and Fee Payable			6	0		
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			7	0		
	Taxes Paid			8	0		
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)			9	(+) 0		
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			10	0		
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			11	0		
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		12	0			
	Additional Tax and interest payable			13	0		
	Tax and interest paid			14	0		
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)			15	0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 22-May-2023 16:41:00 from IP address 49.37.34.17 and verified by PRAVEEN THAKUR having PAN AJWPT3376R on 22-May-2023 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 7YXEY5HKQI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AJWPT3376R04161369700220523cb33f439d606241aa75f6320c4c5e2f43f4ba967

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU